
CENTRAL GLENMORE LOCATION
Quiet spot in Glen meadows. 2 bedrooms, 2 full bathrooms, family 
room, approx 1587 sq ft, covered patio. Double garage. RV parking 
avail. 55+ community, newer roof, hot water tank, 
paint, hardwood � oor. Clubhouse amenities with 
pool. One pet ok up to 15”, rentals up to 5 max. 
#60-615 Glenmeadows Rd, Kelowna, MLS®10108425, 
$429,900. For more information, please contact 
Roma Niessen at 250-860-7500 or go to 
www.romaniessen.com

NESTLED IN THE HEART OF SHANNON LAKE
This 5 bedroom family home has an open concept kitchen, full basement 
w/games room, bar, 2 bedrooms & full bathroom with radiant � oor 
heating PLUS 3 bedrooms upstairs. Master bedroom has a walk-in closet 
& a spacious ensuite. This home is walking distance 
to both Shannon Lake Elementary and Constable Neil 
Bruce Middle School. Lots of extras, RV parking, natural 
gas hook-up on the deck, sitting area in the backyard 
complete with a � re pit. #142-2220 Shannon Ridge Drive, 
West Kelowna, MLS®10108784, $429,900. For more 
details contact Karen Guy at 250-878-3605.

GORGEOUSLY UPDATGED!
3BD + DEN /3BA RANCHER w/ BSMNT in central location, private, fenced 
yard.  Updates include a brand new kitchen w/ quartz countertops, granite 
sink, soft close cabs, wall oven, gas stove, massive island 
and raised d/w for easy access! Dark Bamboo � ooring, 
new paint, modern look baths Short walk to Watson 
Elementary, shopping & restaurants! 1 dog or cat allowed, 
max 5 rentals and low strata fees! #108-445 Yates, 
Kelowna, MLS®10107933, $499,000. Call Ellen Churchill 
at 250-863-9045 for a private showing.

RARE FIND 1.16 ACRE LAND WITH SIZZLING LAKE VIEWS
Walk to beach & downtown. Walkout rancher with a walkout lower 
level. Main level is 2 bedrooms, 1 bathroom, open plan living room, 
dining room & kitchen & full length deck. Lower level 
has unauthorized suite (square footage not shown 
on listing), some un� nished area & a huge deck. 
Tenanted up and down with a monthly income of 
$2,100. 5971 Princess St, Peachland. MLS®10108604, 
$599,900. Call Shirley Geiger at 250-470-8989 for 
a private showing.  

PRIVACY & RELAXATION
An olive grove set atop Tuscan-inspired vineyards, expansive 
views. 4500 sq ft. of elegance and luxury, SAN MARC designed & 
built, 4BDs + 2 DEN, 5BAs, w/ a Mediterranean 
terrace surrounding hot tub & lg saltwater 
pool. Attention to detail is staggering, triple 
garage & furniture pkg. 1529 Vineyard Dr, 
West Kelowna, MLS®10107855, $2,399,000. 
PROUDLY presented by Ellen Churchill.   Call 
250-863-9045 for a private showing.

SUPERIOR CRAFTSMANSHIP!
Luxurious home by Lakepointe Homes. .2 acre ridge lot, lake & mountain vistas. 
Large front foyer, open concept living with 16’ ceilings. Italian quartzite, 9” 
white oak hardwood � oors, stunning main � oor master bdrm, luxurious spa-
like ensuite, designer kitchen, lower family room, walkout to 
outdoor living space. In� nity edge pool, outdoor gas � re bowl, 
theatre room, 2 dishwashers, 2 wine fridges,4 bedrooms each 
with their own ensuite & walk-in, this is a masterpiece for 
entertaining! 971 Westpoint Drive, Kelowna, MLS®10108254, 
$1,850,000. Call Cecile Guilbault to view at 250-212-2654 
or for more info go to www.cecileguilbault.com

Kelowna
14-1470 Harvey Ave.

(250) 860-7500

Westside
102-3480 Carrington Rd.
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1332 Water St.
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3014 IRONRIDGE PLACE
H&H Homes does it again with another fantastic brand new home 
ready for move-in! This 4 Bdrm (2+2), 3 bath, 2792 sq.ft. fully 
� nished walkout rancher features a beautiful 
open concept, modern kitchen and located on 
a quiet cul-de-sac. 3014 Ironridge Place, West 
Kelowna, MLS®10108560, $619,900 + GST. For 
more information on Kelowna Real Estate 
call Jaime Briggs at 250-215-0015 or go to 
www.BriggsOnHomes.com

700 HIGHPOINTE DRIVE
Private drive and elegant in its simplicity. Soaring ceilings drenched in natural 
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
This 2 bedroom 2 bath condo has a total of 1620 sq ft including the 253 sq 
ft enclosed deck. It’s a short walk to shopping, banking, co� ee shops and 
restaurants. The parking spot and the home are close to the elevator. If you 
are downsizing, you will love the storage. This home has lots of closets, a 
large in-home storage room and a big storage locker. The storage locker is 
a fully enclosed room with a 9.5 ft ceiling and an electrical outlet for you 
tools. #306-2477 Ingram Road, West Kelowna, MLS®10106348, $239,000.   
Contact Mark Kayban at 250-826-4920 to view.

2438

$60,000 PRICE REDUCTION!! • • • • • • • • 
Top � oor, 2478 sq ft semi-penthouse suite is located in the popular 
Pandosy-Hospital area. Travertine tile throughout the home w/in� oor 
radiant heating, kitchen has a Sub-Zero fridge, a Wolf Gas range, built in 
oven, microwave, even a warming oven. The master is located in a separate 
wing than the second and third bedrooms. It has central air, central 
sound system, built in vacuum, security system and 3 parking spaces.
#401-538 McKay Avenue, Kelowna, MLS®10101998, $789,000. Call Mark 
Kayban at 250-826-4920 for your private tour.

Jaime
Briggs

250-215-0015

33

SPECTACULAR VIEW • • • • • • • • • • • • • • 
Private setting with separate garage/workshop (Heated). Level 
driveway to double attached garage. Open plan with views from 
kitchen,dining, o�  ce &, living room. Walkway to garage deck. Great 
place for entertaining. A great holding property for your dream 
home! Dog run. Only 10 min. to downtown Kelowna. Master bath just 
remodeled. 140 Heldon Court, Kelowna, MLS®10105200, $527,000.   
Call Walt Reglin at 250-470-0919 for more information.

Walt
Reglin

250-470-0919

2436

12971 PORTER DRIVE • • • • • • • • • • • • •
5 Bedroom (2+3), 3 Bath, 2,741 sq. ft. home with lots of extras. 
Located on large corner valley view lot at The Lakes.   Geothermal 
heating/cooling. Low maintenance fee $128.00/month includes 
landscaping, pool, hot tub, Clubhouse. 12971 Porter Drive, Lake 
Country, MLS®10107421, $564,000. For more information on 
Kelowna Real Estate call Jaime Briggs at 250-215-0015 or go to
www.BriggsOnHomes.com

THE PENTHOUSE AT ROCK RIDGE • • • • • •
1842 sq ft open concept living space featuring 3BD, 3BA, granite counter tops, 
SS Appls, Elec. F/P, soaring vaulted ceilings & master on the main. Recent 
updates include eng’d HD/WD, new lighting, carpets and paint/wallpaper 
last Spring. Loft can be � ex room or 3rd BD & unit comes with 1 parking  stall. 
Enjoy luxurious privacy overlooking mountains & golf course!   #306-2120 
Shannon Ridge Drive, West Kelowna, MLS®10104635, $359,900.  For more 
information please contact Ellen Churchill at 250-860-7500.

Ellen
Churchill

250-860-7500
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CENTURIA URBAN VILLAGE • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
1453 sq. ft. spacious corner unit with 2 bedroom + Den and 2 bathrooms. Quality � nishing through-
out, granite counters with stainless steel appliances in kitchen, cork � oors, large patio for gas BBQ, 
POOL, Hot Tub & Exercise room. Convenient location close to many amenities. Walk to downtown, 
easy access to transit to university, quiet, secure building. #608-1160 Bernard Avenue, Kelowna, 
MLS®10108314, $439,000.  Call Jane Ho� man for more details at 250-860-7500 or go to 
www.janeho� man.com for more pictures.

40 43

41

‘OLD WORLD’ MEETS URBAN CHIC • • • • • • • • • • 
High quality home, re-claimed � r hardwood, traditional brick � replace with beam mantle, silestone, 
top of the line appliances, water features. 2400 sq  ft w/3 bedrooms, 3 baths w/infrared sauna in 
master bedroom. Top � oor bonus room currently used as bedroom and o�  ce. Double attached 
garage w/ample storage & exterior access. Private fenced patio ensures indoor/outdoor living. 
Landscaping with natural rock, � r timbers & water feature. Open concept design w/easy transitions 
between living areas. 2683 Bath Street, Kelowna, MLS®10108384, $939,900. Call Jane Ho� man 
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